
GET ALL THE ANSWERS 2023 
 

ORGANISING COMMITTEE CONTACT DETAILS 

 

Organisation First Name Role Email 
MCCSA George Gouzounis CHSP SSD Coordinator George.Gouzounis@mccsa.org.au  
BLCW Darren Gibbins Lead Regional Coordinator  darren.gibbins@blcwprogram.com.au  
NCP Susantha Athurugiri Project Coordinator SAthurugiri@salisbury.sa.gov.au  
Local Jobs - Adelaide North Rosslyn Ward Employment Facilitator Rosslyn.Ward@employmentfacilitator.com.au  
Local Jobs - Adelaide North Michelle Scanlan Program Support Officer Michelle.Scanlan@employmentfacilitator.com.au  
Local Jobs - Adelaide South Cathie Tydeman Support Officer cathie.tydeman@employmentfacilitator.com.au  

 

 

ATTENDEES WHO WISHED FOR THEIR CONTACT INFORMATION TO BE MADE AVAILABLE ON THE EVENT PAGE ONLINE 

 

Organisation First Name Role Email 
Navitas  Natalie Lobanova Industry Placement 

Consultant 
Natalie.Lobanova@navitas.com  

VolunteerAbility (Orana) Rachel Yorston Project Manager  ryorston@orana.asn.au  
AMES  Michael Schultz Senior Manager 

Settlement Support and 
Community Care (SA) 

schultzm@ames.net.au  

AMES Mona Ryan Support Coordinator ryanm@ames.net.au  



Wise Employment Wayne Bidmade Industry Employment 
Specialist 

Wayne.Bidmade@wiseemployment.com.au 
 

MEGT Hilary Ashworth Business Development 
Manager 

hilaryashworth@megt.com.au  

CulturalQ Hanaa Grave Coordinator Hanaa.grave@mccsa.org.au  
 


